
Castana lounge

Reservations & Inquiries
0533151012

castana-ksa.com



MENU

A r u g u l a  s a l a d

Q u i n o a  t a b b o u l e h

C a e s a r  s a l a d

F a t t o u s h

c a s t a n a  a n d  f e t a  s a l a d

A v o c a d o & c h i c k e n  s a l a d

25

32

38

28

34

40

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

APPETZERS 

Musakhan

Muhammara

Grape Leaves      

Moutabbal

Hummus

Hummus with Meat

Eggplant Fatteh

Grape Leaves Fatteh  

Shawarma Fatteh

Fried Kibbeh

Spicy Potatoes

Fried Potatoes

Cheese Sticks

Nuggets

Cheese Samosa            

White Rice

32

27

25

20

20

38     

32

35

40

28

22

22

24

25

25

15
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SALAD

320

180

160

170

200

350

340

300

420

140

220

300

280

270

300

200

180

160

170

200

350

340

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR



MENU
MAIN DISHESا

Chicken Bolognese

Cordon Bleu

Kibbeh in a Tray with Ayran

Creamy Mushroom Paneer

Chicken Scallops

Steak

Sliced   Meat

Khashkhash Kebab

Chicken Curry with Rice

Tuscan Chicken

Grilled Kibbeh

Kibbeh on a Skewer

Mixed Grill

Meat Cubes

75

80

60

75

62

92

88

70

60

69

40

65

71

80

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR
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Shish Tawook

Lamb Kebab

Arayes

Toshka

Kurdish Cheese

Majouqa

Grape Leaves (bairg) 

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

55

65

55

55

44

75

85

750

850

900

650

850

750

650

750

700

600

550

700

300

500

450     

600    

800    

350    

180     

280   

220    



MENU

Breakfast

Margherita Pizza

Vegetable Pizza

Shawarma Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Fettuccine Alfredo

Penne Arrabbiata

35

40

50

50

55

40

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

Sandwiches
Fillet Steak Sandwich

Quesadilla

Shawarma Sandwich

Chicken Fajita Sandwich

50

44

42

46

SR

SR

SR

SR
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zaatar saj

akkawi cheese saj

mixed cheese saj

muhammara cheese saj

labneh saj

grilled halloumi

mixed vegtables

15

25

27

29

21

35

10

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

Pasta & Pizza
250

220

300

310

400

350

350

300

400

370 

220

250

270
280

200

300

150



MENU
Desserts

kunafa with cream

boshoko

molten cake

oreo milkshake

strawberry milkshake

cookies with ice cream

chocolate fondue with ice cream

cheesecake

nutella saj

maamoul with cheese

 mixed ice cream

mixed nuts

tiramisu

watermelon plate

35

25

35

36

36

35

35

25

25

40

35

37

30

35

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR
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400

180

350

500

450

300

400

450

300

250

350

200

430

50 



MENU
Cold Drinks

castana cocktail

small sparkling water

ayran laban

orange juice

lemon juice

lemon mint juice

carrot juice 

mojito

hibiscuse 

jamaica

french cocktail

frappuccino

ice mocha

ice americano

45

24

18

30

30

32

28

35

30

30

30

33

29

20

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR
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SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

32

30

6

21

32

28

32

32

30

32

32

38

11

21

spanish latte

red bull

water

holsten

ice latte

watermelon juice

ice chocolate

pineapple juice

cocktail juice

orange & carrot juice

pomegranate juice

red bull mojito

soft drinks

budweieser zero

200
 0  

120

110

15

50

80

180

60

200

300

350

190 

 5 

190

 140

 0

 150

 180

 120

180

130

 160

 110

 150

 150

150

5



MENU
Hot Drinks

Cortado 

Turkish Coffee

Double Turkish Coffee

Red Tea

Green Tea

Italian Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Double Mocha Macchiato

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

Americano

Mocha

22

17

20

15

15

29

18

22

25

20

25

25

18

25

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR
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SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

34

25

15

15

15

22

20

15

15

24

Hot Chocolate

Turkish Coffee with Milk

Anise

Chamomile

Mint

Ginger with Honey and Lemon

Cumin with Lemon

Herbal Tea

Melissa officinalis

Flat White

              

60

5

10

0

0

80

5

10

250

15

120

150

5

300

250

60

0

0

0

50

10

0

0

120



MENU
Shisha

Double Apple Shisha

Lemon Mint Shisha

Grape Mint Shisha

Grape Berry Shisha

Cinnamon Gum Shisha

Mastic Gum Shisha

Double Apple Nakhla Shisha

Gum Mint Shisha

Watermelon Mint Shisha

Head Change

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

25

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR
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