



*Castana lounge*

**Reservations & Inquiries**

**0533151012  
castana-ksa.com**

*Castana lounge*

# MENU



## APPETZERS

Musakhan	32 SR	320
Muhammara	27 SR	180
Grape Leaves	25 SR	160
Moutabbal	20 SR	170
Hummus	20 SR	200
Hummus with Meat	38 SR	350
Eggplant Fatteh	32 SR	340
Grape Leaves Fatteh	35 SR	300
Shawarma Fatteh	40 SR	420
Fried Kibbeh	28 SR	140
Spicy Potatoes	22 SR	220
Fried Potatoes	22 SR	300
Cheese Sticks	24 SR	280
Nuggets	25 SR	270
Cheese Samosa	25 SR	300
White Rice	15 SR	200



## SALAD

Arugula salad	25 SR	180
Quinoa tabbouleh	32 SR	160
Caesar salad	38 SR	170
Fattoush	28 SR	200
castana and feta salad	34 SR	350
Avocado&chicken salad	40 SR	340

*Castana lounge*

# MENU

## MAIN DISHES



Shish Tawook	55	SR	450
Lamb Kebab	65	SR	600
Arayes	55	SR	800
Toshka	55	SR	350
Kurdish Cheese	44	SR	180
Majouqa	75	SR	280
Grape Leaves (bairg)	85	SR	220



Chicken Bolognese	75	SR	750
Cordon Bleu	80	SR	850
Kibbeh in a Tray with Ayran	60	SR	900
Creamy Mushroom Paneer	75	SR	650
Chicken Scallops	62	SR	850
Steak	92	SR	750
Sliced Meat	88	SR	650
Khashkhash Kebab	70	SR	750
Chicken Curry with Rice	60	SR	700
Tuscan Chicken	69	SR	600
Grilled Kibbeh	40	SR	550
Kibbeh on a Skewer	65	SR	700
Mixed Grill	71	SR	300
Meat Cubes	80	SR	500

## Castana lounge

# MENU

### Sandwiches



Fillet Steak Sandwich	50	SR	350
Quesadilla	44	SR	300
Shawarma Sandwich	42	SR	400
Chicken Fajita Sandwich	46	SR	370

### Pasta & Pizza



Margherita Pizza	35	SR	250
Vegetable Pizza	40	SR	220
Shawarma Pizza	50	SR	300
Pepperoni Pizza	50	SR	310
Fettuccine Alfredo	55	SR	400
Penne Arrabbiata	40	SR	350

### Breakfast



zaatar saj	15	SR	220
akkawi cheese saj	25	SR	250
mixed cheese saj	27	SR	270
muhammara cheese saj	29	SR	280
labneh saj	21	SR	200
grilled halloumi	35	SR	300
mixed vegetables	10	SR	150

*Castana lounge*

# MENU

## Desserts



kunafa with cream	35 SR	400
boshoko	25 SR	180
molten cake	35 SR	350
oreo milkshake	36 SR	500
strawberry milkshake	36 SR	450
cookies with ice cream	35 SR	300
chocolate fondue with ice cream	35 SR	400
cheesecake	25 SR	450
nutella saj	25 SR	300
maamoul with cheese	40 SR	250
mixed ice cream	35 SR	350
mixed nuts	37 SR	200
tiramisu	30 SR	430
watermelon plate	35 SR	50

*Castana lounge*

# MENU

## Cold Drinks



		 Kcal			 Kcal
spanish latte	32	SR	190	castana cocktail	45 SR 200
red bull	30	SR	140	small sparkling water	24 SR 0
water	6	SR	0	ayran laban	18 SR 120
holsten	21	SR	150	orange juice	30 SR 110
ice latte	32	SR	180	lemon juice	30 SR 15
watermelon juice	28	SR	120	lemon mint juice	32 SR 50
ice chocolate	32	SR	180	carrot juice	28 SR 80
pineapple juice	32	SR	130	mojito	35 SR 180
cocktail juice	30	SR	160	hibiscuse	30 SR 60
orange & carrot juice	32	SR	110	jamaica	30 SR 200
pomegranate juice	32	SR	150	french cocktail	30 SR 300
red bull mojito	38	SR	150	frappuccino	33 SR 350
soft drinks	11	SR	150	ice mocha	29 SR 190
budweieser zero	21	SR	5	ice americano	20 SR 5

*Castana lounge*

# MENU

## Hot Drinks



Hot Chocolate	34	SR	250	Cortado	22	SR	60
Turkish Coffee with Milk	25	SR	60	Turkish Coffee	17	SR	5
Anise	15	SR	0	Double Turkish Coffee	20	SR	10
Chamomile	15	SR	0	Red Tea	15	SR	0
Mint	15	SR	0	Green Tea	15	SR	0
Ginger with Honey and Lemon	22	SR	50	Italian Coffee	29	SR	80
Cumin with Lemon	20	SR	10	Espresso	18	SR	5
Herbal Tea	15	SR	0	Double Espresso	22	SR	10
Melissa officinalis	15	SR	0	Double Mocha Macchiato	25	SR	250
Flat White	24	SR	120	Macchiato	20	SR	15
				Cappuccino	25	SR	120
				Caffè Latte	25	SR	150
				Americano	18	SR	5
				Mocha	25	SR	300

*Castana lounge*

# MENU

## Shisha



---

Double Apple Shisha	65 SR
Lemon Mint Shisha	65 SR
Grape Mint Shisha	65 SR
Grape Berry Shisha	65 SR
Cinnamon Gum Shisha	65 SR
Mastic Gum Shisha	65 SR
Double Apple Nakhla Shisha	65 SR
Gum Mint Shisha	65 SR
Watermelon Mint Shisha	65 SR
Head Change	25 SR

# Castana lounge



الهيئة العامة للغذاء والدواء  
Saudi Food & Drug Authority



## مسببات الحساسية

المكونات المسببة للحساسية التي يجب الإفصاح عنها في حال  
احتواء الوجبات عليها:

القشريات ومنتجاتها  
مثل الروبيان



البيض ومنتجاته  
مثل المايونيز



الخردل ومنتجاته  
مثل بذور الخردل، زيت الخردل،  
صلصة الخردل



بذور السمسم ومنتجاتها  
مثل زيت السمسم



الرخويات ومنتجاتها  
مثل (الحبار، الحلزون البحري، بلح  
البحر، والإسكالوب)



الترمس (لوبين) ومنتجاته  
مثل زيت الترمس



فول الصويا ومنتجاته  
مثل حليب الصويا



الحبوب

التي تحتوي على مادة الجلوتين  
مثل القمح والشعير والشوفان



الأسماك ومنتجاتها

مثل لحوم الأسماك وزيت السمك



الفول السوداني ومنتجاته

مثل زبدة الفول السوداني



المكسرات ومنتجاتها

مثل الكاجو والفسنق وغيرها



الحليب ومنتجاته

(التي تحتوي على اللاكتوز) مثل  
الحليب والحليب المنكه



الكبريتيت

بتركيز 10 جزء في المليون أو أكثر



الكرفس ومنتجاته

مثل بذور الكرفس وملح الكرفس



بالأهم نهتم  
#الغذاء\_والدواء

Saudi\_FDA  
www.sfda.gov.sa

SFDA 19999  
مركز الاتصال الموحد